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HIGH SCHOOL SPORTS STATISTICS &
STANDINGS

Trinity
Berks Catholic

BOXSCORE

Football

1/14 at 7:00 pm
at Elco

Playoff

Trinity
Berks Catholic

SCORING SUMMARY

Trinity: Amatucci 30-yard field goal

Trinity: Jarzynksi 15-yard pass from Boyer

PAT Kick ( Amatucci)

Trinity: Jarzynksi 8-yard pass from Boyer

PAT Kick ( Amatucci)

TEAM STATS

First downs
Total yards
Rushes/Yards
Rushing avg
Comp/Atts
Comp pct
Pass yards

Penalties/Yds

Trinity
17
290
27/113
419
17/30
56.67
177
4/30

2 3 4 oT Total
10 0 7 0 17
0 0 0

Berks Catholic
7
62
33/65
1.97
3/5
60

6/40



Punts/Yds 0/0

Punting 0

average

Rushing yds 65
allowed

Passing yds -3

allowed

Total yds 62
allowed

Fumbles/Lost 2/0

PLAYER STATS
PASSING - TRINITY

Name Comp

RUSHING - TRINITY
Name Att

RECEIVING - TRINITY

Name Rec

PLAYER STATS
PASSING - BERKS CATHOLIC

Name

Johnny Sauppee

RUSHING - BERKS CATHOLIC
Name

Aidan Curley

Xavier Gerald

Owen Schalk

Johnny Sauppee

Coy Koller

Jeremiah Camara

RECEIVING - BERKS CATHOLIC
Name

Owen Schalk

Giovanni DiSabatino

Jeremiah Camara

3/108

36

13

177

290

1N
Att Pct Yds TD
Yds Yds/Att
Yds Yds/Catch
Comp Att Pct Yds TD
3 5 60 -3 0
Att Yds Yds/Att
2 2 1
) 13 217
3 -9 -3
3 -N -3.67
7 30 429
12 40 3.33
Rec Yds Yds/Catch

1 -5 -5
1 8 8
1 -6 -6

HIGH SCHOOL SCHEDULES & RESULTS
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