<u>Home</u> / <u>Sports</u> / <u>High School Sports</u> / High School Sports Statistics & Standings

HIGH SCHOOL SPORTS STATISTICS & STANDINGS

Trinity	17
Berks Catholic	0

BOXSCORE

Football 11/14 at 7:00 pm at Elco Playoff

	1	2	3	4	ОТ	Total
Trinity	0	10	0	7	Ο	17
Berks Catholic	0	0	0	0	0	0

SCORING SUMMARY

Trinity: Amatucci 30-yard field goal

Trinity: Jarzynksi 15-yard pass from Boyer

PAT Kick (Amatucci)

Trinity: Jarzynksi 8-yard pass from Boyer

PAT Kick (Amatucci)

TEAM STATS

	Trinity	Berks Catholic
First downs	17	7
Total yards	290	62
Rushes/Yards	27/113	33/65
Rushing avg	4.19	1.97
Comp/Atts	17/30	3/5
Comp pct	56.67	60
Pass yards	177	-3
Penalties/Yds	4/30	6/40

Punts/Yds	0/0			3/10	08		
Punting average	0	36					
Rushing yds allowed	65	113					
Passing yds allowed	-3			17	7		
Total yds allowed	62	290					
Fumbles/Lost	2/0			1/	1		
PLAYER STATS PASSING - TRINITY							
Name	Comp	Att	Pct	Yds	т	D	INT
RUSHING - TRINITY							
Name	Att	Yds		Yds/	Att		TD
RECEIVING - TRINITY							
Name	Rec	Yds		Yds/Ca	tch		TD
PLAYER STATS PASSING - BERKS CATH	OLIC						
Name		Comp	Att	Pct	Yds	TD	INT
Johnny Sauppee		3	5	60	-3	0	7
RUSHING - BERKS CATH	IOLIC						
Name		Att	Yd	s	Yds/A	tt	TD
Aidan Curley		2	2		1		0
Xavier Gerald		6	13	5	2.17		0
Owen Schalk		3	-9)	-3		0
Johnny Sauppee		3	-1'	1	-3.67		Ο
Coy Koller		7	30)	4.29		0
Jeremiah Camara		12	4()	3.33		0
RECEIVING - BERKS CAT	HOLIC						
Name		Rec	Yds		Yds/Cat	ch	TD
Owen Schalk		1	-5		-5		0
Giovanni DiSabatino		1	8		8		0
Jeremiah Camara		1	-6		-6		0

HIGH SCHOOL SCHEDULES & RESULTS